Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be undertaken for any errors or omissions. All dimensions stated in this document are
approximate. Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to alter the specifications and introduce changes without prior notice. © Stortech Electronics 2023
Vandal Resistant Dome Series
SNV-20XX0C/F
SNV-20XX0C/F
2M Vandal Resistant Micro-Dome Camera
Dimensions
Key Features

- RJ45 & 6-Pin Aviation plugs available
- Metal & ABS options
Ordering Information
SNV-20210C/FS Vandal, 2MP, 2.1mm, Colour, Flush, Silver
SNV-20360C/FS Vandal, 2MP, 3.6mm, Colour, Flush, Silver
SNV-20210C/FAS Vandal, 2MP, 2.1mm, Colour, Flush, ABS,
Silver
SNV-20360C/FAS Vandal, 2MP, 3.6mm, Colour, Flush, ABS,
Silver External PoE Options available
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be undertaken for any errors or omissions. All dimensions stated in this document are
approximate. Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to alter the specifications and introduce changes without prior notice. © Stortech Electronics 2023
Specifications